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128,190,393 97.68
1,994 0.00
( ) - 3,049,322 2.32
( ) 131,241,709 100.00]
(D
( 2
() () ) )
()
NB REIT 134,020,275 0.9373 125,617,203 0.9565 128,190,393(97.68]
1,991 1.0019 1,994 1.0019 1,994 0.00
(G
C 2
97.68
0.00
97.68
)
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1 (2016 12 20 ) 244,630,470 244,760,869 9,380 9,385
2 (2017 6 20 ) 324,145,785 324,313,885 9,641 9,646
3 (2017 12 20 ) 78,501,579 78,542,662 9,554 9,559
4 (2018 6 20 ) 28,624,348 28,640,042 9,119 9,124
5 (2018 12 20 ) 26,995,083 27,010,116 8,978 8,983
6 (2019 6 20 ) 26,464,493 26,477,172 10,436 10,441
7 (2019 12 20 ) 166,199,558 166,278,455 10,533 10,538
8 (2020 6 22 ) 125,658,653 125,725,899 9,343 9,348
9 (2020 12 21 ) 128,176,468 128,241,439 9,864 9,869
2020 1 171,666,659 — 10,914 —

2 129,757,828 — 10,362 —

3 112,676,743 — 8,500 —

4 120,528,154 — 9,044 —

5 121,969,624 — 9,149 —

6 123,443,183 — 9,156 —

7 129,859,946 — 9,643 —

8 130,625,122 — 9,664 —

9 125,056,009 — 9,337, —

10 120,724,620 — 9,210 —

11 129,042,736 — 9,942 —

12 128,155,910 — 9,866 —

2021 1 131,241,709 — 10,098 —

1 2016 8 16 2016 12 20 9

2 2016 12 21 2017 6 20 30

3 2017 6 21 2017 12 20 30

4 2017 12 21 2018 6 20 30

5 2018 6 21 2018 12 20 30

6 2018 12 21 2019 6 20 30

7 2019 6 21 2019 12 20 30

8 2019 12 21 2020 6 22 30

9 2020 6 23 2020 12 21 30
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1 2016 8 16 2016 12 20 6.2
2 2016 12 21 2017 6 20 3.1
3 2017 6 21 2017 12 20 0.6
4 2017 12 21 2018 6 20 4.2
5 2018 6 21 2018 12 20 1.2
6 2018 12 21 2019 6 20 16.6
7 2019 6 21 2019 12 20 1.2
8 2019 12 21 2020 6 22 11.0
9 2020 6 23 2020 12 21 5.9
(QD) ( ) ( )
( ) 100
2
1 2016 8 16 2016 12 20 270,236,521 9,437,067 260,799,454
2 2016 12 21 2017 6 20 288,039,968 212,638,304 336,201,118
3 2017 6 21 2017 12 20 46,007,993 300,042,245 82,166,866
4 2017 12 21 2018 6 20 11,454,670 62,232,616 31,388,920
5 2018 6 21 2018 12 20 10,998,803 12,320,887 30,066,836
6 2018 12 21 2019 6 20 12,986,120 17,694,432 25,358,524
7 2019 6 21 2019 12 20 147,513,865 15,078,343 157,794,046
8 2019 12 21 2020 6 22 28,177,169 51,477,264 134,493,951
9 2020 6 23 2020 12 21 3,187,654 7,738,588 129,943,017
(D1
2
420,229,367, 97.81
1,994 0.00
( ) - 9,401,500 2.19
) 429,632,861 100.00
(G
C 2
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(D) () ) )
()
NB REIT 387,201,113 1.0578 409,584,878 1.0853 420,229,367)97.81]
1,991 1.0019 1,994 1.0019 1,994 0.00f
D
¢ 2
97.81
0.00;
97.81
)
1
1 (2016 12 20 ) 39,908,721 39,965,244 10,591 10,606
2 (2017 6 20 ) 298,573,517 299,004,064 10,402 10,417
3 (2017 12 20 ) 60,416,398 60,502,894 10,477 10,492
4 (2018 6 20 ) 78,976,724 79,097,424 9,815 9,830
5 (2018 12 20 ) 40,577,663 40,638,859 9,946 9,961
6 (2019 6 20 ) 313,740,095 314,160,310, 11,199 11,214
7 (2019 12 20 ) 510,892,516 511,559,363 11,492 11,507
8 (2020 6 22 ) 415,867,672 416,499,609 9,871 9,886
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(2020 12 21 ) 435,325,813 435,973,636 10,080 10,095

2020 1 577,393,226 — 11,892 —

2 490,390,284 — 11,302 —

3 381,291,897 — 9,151 —

4 400,392,843 — 9,598 —

5 408,988,881 — 9,752 —

6 414,133,968 — 9,766 —

7 431,753,446 — 9,990 —

8 429,830,469 — 10,076 —

9 417,667,676 — 9,768 —

10 404,560,362 — 9,516 —

11 435,513,373 — 10,216 —

12 436,245,260 — 10,098 —

2021 1 429,632,861 — 10,431 —

1

1 2016 8 16 2016 12 20 15
2 2016 12 21 2017 6 20 90
3 2017 6 21 2017 12 20 90
4 2017 12 21 2018 6 20 90
5 2018 6 21 2018 12 20 90
6 2018 12 21 2019 6 20 90
7 2019 6 21 2019 12 20 90
8 2019 12 21 2020 6 22 90
9 2020 6 23 2020 12 21 90

1 2016 8 16 2016 12 20 6.1
2 2016 12 21 2017 6 20 0.9
3 2017 6 21 2017 12 20 1.6
4 2017 12 21 2018 6 20 5.5
5 2018 6 21 2018 12 20 2.3
6 2018 12 21 2019 6 20 13.5
7 2019 6 21 2019 12 20 3.4
8 2019 12 21 2020 6 22 13.3
9 2020 6 23 2020 12 21 3.0
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(G ( ) ( )
( ) 100
2
1 2016 8 16 2016 12 20 106,196,153 68,513,828 37,682,325
2 2016 12 21 2017 6 20 345,472,888 96,123,724 287,031,489
3 2017 6 21 2017 12 20 4,042,699 233,410,034 57,664,154
4 2017 12 21 2018 6 20 60,373,820 37,570,961 80,467,013
5 2018 6 21 2018 12 20 5,640,100 45,309,704 40,797,409
6 2018 12 21 2019 6 20 255,835,205 16,488,758 280,143,856
7 2019 6 21 2019 12 20 459,628,280 295,207,061 444,565,075
8 2019 12 21 2020 6 22 110,455,014 133,728,694 421,291,395
9 2020 6 23 2020 12 21 24,177,687 13,586,880 431,882,202
(D1
2
( ) - 399,478, 420,884 100.00
399,478, 420,884 100.00
(D)
2
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